NAVARRA

ey Sector Analysis

M Personal Best

Campeonato Espana Turismos
ROUND 1 - NAVARRA

> |RACE 2

Il Session Best

Circuitode

Navarra

B Crossing the pit lane

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector4 Elapsed LapD Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Sector4 Elapsed
DONOSTI TALDEA Mini Racer 6 2 2:111.774 32948 29214  37.961 31.651  13:32.647
3 1.Luis CHILLIDA(JF) TCS5 7 2 2:111.669 32623 29174 38152 31720 15:44.316
8 2 2:112.247 33.072 29769 37.840 31.566  17:56.563
1 1 2:27.917 44.024 31.674 39.249 32.970 2:27.917 9 2 2:12.299 32.532 29.630 38.420 31.717 20:08.862
2 1 2:15.373 33.855 20.657 39.141 4:43.290 10 2 2:11.178 32.562 37.702 31.825 22:20.040
IRl 2:14.560) 33276 29652  38.873  32.759  6:57.850 ] 2:11.1420  32.252P KLY 31703  24:31.182
4 1 2:14.663 33.329 20.561 38.926 32.847 9:12.513 12 2 2:13.536 32.689 29.353 39.360 32.134 26:44.718
5 1 214927 [EEEER 29.698 39.008 33.036 11:27.440 13 2 2:114.262 33.284 30.391 38.413 32.174 28:58.980
6 1 2:15.227 33.524 29799  39.097 32.807 13:42.667 DRIVER'S ACADEMY Peugeot 208 Cup
7 1 2:16.565 34161 29973  39.508  32.923  15:50.232 20 1.Roberto F. MORENO TC5
8 1 2:15.940 34427 29631 38781 33.101 18:15.172
9 1 2:15.749 34170  29.608  39.113  32.858  20:30.921 1 1 2:35.486 47174 31750 41.316  35.246 2:35.486
10 1 2:17.409 35167 29.838  39.445 32,959  22:48.330 2 1 2:24.521 36613  31.132 41391 35385 5:00.007
11 1 2:115.336 34207  29.415 32,944  25:03.666 3 1 2:24.658 37.007 31.107 41523  35.021 7:24.665
12 1 2:16.812 34471 29.879 39167  33.295  27:20.478 4 1R BEXTY 31166 41.103 9:48.137
13 1 2:15.826 33.944 39.362  33.143  29:36.304 5 1 2:25893 36.833 31468 42240 35352  12:14.030
BALBOR M.SPORT Renault Clio Cup IV 6 1 2:23.594 36.665  31.251 34.903  14:37.624
9 1.Jose Luis ALBORS(JF) TC3 7 1 2:24.071 36.574 31.148  41.346  35.003  17:01.695
2.German LOPEZ 8 1 2:25.382 36.825 41449 36237  19:27.077
1 1 2:21.645 42259 28971 38311 32104  2:21.645 9 1 2:26.311 37429 31519 41.932 35431  21:53.388
2 1 m 29.041 37.690 31.423 4:31.465 10 1 2:28.923 39.023 32.179 41.814 35.907 24:22.311
3 1 2:10.100 31.856 28797 37.800 31647  6:41.565 11 2:28.661 36.998  31.266  44.512 35885  26:50.972
4 1 2:10.372 32.185 29.184 8:51.937 12 1 2:25.810 36.623 31.469 41.849 35.869 29:16.782
5 1 2:09.944 31.819 [EEEEE 38.076  31.520  11:01.881 MDTE RACING Mini Racer
6 1 2:10.025 31.916 28549 38179  31.381  13:11.906 22 1.Miguel BENGOECHEA TC5
7 1 2:110.732 32.019 29296 37.841 31576  15:22.638 2.Anton PEREZ-SASIA
8 1 2:10.984 32400 28.621 38550 31413  17:33.622 11 2:32.341 45604 31490 41.102  34.145 2:32.341
9 1 2:10.692 32476  28.855  38.029 31.332  19:44.314 2 1 2:20.692 35208  30.132  40.644  34.708 4:53.033
10 1 2:10.989 32233 28999 38262 31495  21:55.303 3 1 2119915 35331 30.104 40312  34.168 7:12.948
11 1 2:11.305 32.250 28.752 38.461 31.842 24:06.608 4 1 2:19.387 34.616 30.031 40.234 34.506 9:32.335
12 1 2:11.298 32,748 28.884  38.152 31514  26:17.906 5 1 2:20.508 34950 30.719  40.649 34190  11:52.843
13 1 2:10.708 32130 29.096  37.971 31511  28:28.614 6 1 2:18.936 30.579 40103  33.756  14:11.779
 URAUTO M.SPORT Mini Cooper PRO 7 1 219346 35163 30609 39.986 33588  16:31.125
13 1.0scar VERGARA TC2 8 1 2:119.973 34744 30640 40294 34295  18:51.098
9 1 2:22.303 35.274 33.184 34.229 21:13.401
1 1 213780 39390 28070 35982 [EELEEE  2:13.780 10 1EEEEET 34612 39.837  34.208  23:31.995
2 1 204985 31057 27.365 35993 30570  4:18.765 1M1 2:21.907 35.364  33.000  40.226 25:53.902
3 1 2:05132 27.561 36.080 30.585 6:23.897 12 1 2:21.775 34.983 31.136 40.142 35.514 28:15.677
4 1 2:05.886 31.293 27.540 36.071 30.982 8:29.783 DRIVER'S ACADEMY Renault Clio Cup V
5 1 2:06.126 31504 27.918  36.105 30.599  10:35.909 25 1.Carlos CORTES TC4
6 1 2:05.373 31.044 27498  36.003 30.828  12:41.282
A 2:04.973) 31.045  27.419 30.594  14:46.255 11 2:29.131 44692 31185  40.121  33.133 2:29.131
8 1 2:05.670 31.364 27.486 36.089 30.731  16:51.925 2 1 215352 EEREN 39393 32.996 4:44.483
9 1 2:05.265 31.293 35985  30.708  18:57.190 3 1 2115615 34035 29304 39.375  32.901 7:00.098
10 1 2:05.316 31.095 27.506 35.968  30.747  21:02.506 4 1 2:15.666 34031 29239 39136  33.260 9:15.764
11 1 2:06.341 31.080 27.964 36.440 30.857 23:08.847 5 1 2:16.063 33.959 29.606 39.309 33.189 11:31.827
12 1 2:05.364 31.099 27431 36.049 30.785  25:14.211 6 1 2:16.005 34135  29.652 33.261  13:47.832
13 1 2:05.668 31.003 27.830 36.173 30.662 27:19.879 7 1 2:16.299 34.227 29.550 39.566 32.956 16:04.131
14 1 2:06.096 31421 27.840 35915 30920 29:25.975 8 1 2:16.932 34559 29496 39577  33.300  18:21.063
Ronault Olio Gun IV 9 1 2:16.199 34079 29609 39155 33.356  20:37.262
1 8 fEﬁ’,’;"ﬁ,‘fg‘;‘g;_( ) e IR] 2:15.279) 33.959 20504 38.964 EFELR  22:52.541
2.Eduardo LAZARO BI. 11 1 2:16.408 34062 29.841  39.121  33.384  25:08.949
2 2 2:15.235 33.752 30.183 39.203 32.097 4:41.970 13 1 2:19.387 35.037 30.407 40.079 33.864 29:46.000
3 2 2:13.643 33.394 29646  38.355  32.248 6:55.613 DRIVER'S ACADEMY Peugeot 308 Cup
4 2 2:13.410 32.823 29.523 38.868 32.196 9:09.023 30 1.Alvaro RODRIGUEZ TC1
5 2 2:11.850 33449 20192 37774 JEEEE  11:20.873
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NAVARRA

ey Sector Analysis

M Personal Best

Campeonato Espana Turismos
ROUND 1 - NAVARRA

> |RACE 2

Il Session Best

Circuitode

Navarra

B Crossing the pit lane

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector4 Elapsed LapD Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Sector4 Elapsed
11 2:09.728 37.506  27.271 35229  29.722 2:09.728
2 1 1:59.082 29314 26268 34513 XKL  4:08.810
<I  1:58.701] 28.992  26.081  34.549  29.079 6:07.511
4 1 1:58.784 29.021 34613  29.073 8:06.295
5 1 1:58.863 26.137 EIXEE  29.394  10:05.158
6 1 1:59.750 29.045 26.327 35293  29.085  12:04.908
7 1 1:59.341 29.076 26182  34.828  29.255  14:04.249
8 1 1:59.336 28.993  26.227  34.656 29460  16:03.585
9 1 1:59.369 29.356  26.391  34.447 29175  18:02.954
10 1 2:00.373 29.121  27.082  34.856  29.314  20:03.327
11 1 1:59.578 29.234 26312  34.852  29.180  22:02.905
12 1 2:00.975 29562  26.627 35471 29.315  24:03.880
13 1 1:59.970 29259  26.370  34.904 29437  26:03.850
14 1 1:59.900 29.064 26.361  34.831 29.644  28:03.750
TEAM VRT Renault Clio Cup IV
40 1.José PALOMAR TC3
11 2:18.919 41918 28327  37.060 31.614 2:18.919
2 1 2:07.867 31.686  28.040  36.846  31.295 4:26.786
3 1 2:07.831 31.915  27.931  36.891  31.094 6:34.617
4 1 2:07.840 31.932 27.931 36.717  31.260 8:42.457
5 1 2:08.267 32113 27.950  36.943  31.261  10:50.724
6 1 2:07.766 31.765 28157  36.741  31.103  12:58.490
7 1 2:07.763 31.711  28.096  36.630 31.326  15:06.253
8 1 2:08.317 31.804 27.943 37.308 31.262  17:14.570
9 1 2:07.629 31547 27956  36.729  31.397  19:22.199
10 1 2:07.441 31.754 EAEYE]  36.651  31.195  21:29.640
11 1 2:07.994 31504 27.988  37.102  31.310  23:37.634
12 1 2:07.537 31.567  28.220  36.606  31.144  25:45.171
13 1 2:07.781 31.654  28.064  36.714  31.349  27:52.952
14 1Y BEEED 28219 EXH 30:00.366
ALPHA RACING Mazda MX5
45 1.Héctor PALACIOS(JF) TC4
1 1 2:25.049 42211 30.847  39.226  32.765 2:25.049
2 1 215216 34.047  30.005 38.951 32213 4:40.265
3 1 2:14.002 34322 29439 38424  31.817 6:54.267
4 1 2:13.937 33.698 29504  38.747  31.988 9:08.204
5 1 2:12.035 33446  28.922  37.850  31.817  11:20.239
6 1 2:14.406 33472 30365 38495 32074  13:34.645
7 1 2112419 33.249  29.027 38209 31934  1547.064
8 1 2:11.329 33.057 28.906  37.661 31.705  17:58.393
9 1 2:11.698 33.035 29.010  37.854  31.799  20:10.091
(OEY  2:10.770) 32593 29.036 37.439 EELY  22:20.861
11 1 2:11.234 [EEEE  29.429 31.965  24:32.095
12 1 212177 32.521 38.981  31.879  26:44.272
13 1 2:15.604 33.652 30422 38267  33.263  28:50.876
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